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— 67 songs, 2.7 hours, 233.4 MB

Name Time

1 13 2:37
2 Felicia 2:35
3 Rodriguez Pena 2:38
4 El cabure 2:24
5 CORTINA 2- Over The Rainbow 0:30
6 La Valse D'Amelie [Orchestra Version] 2:00
7 Middle of the Moment 4:32
8 Charlotte Mittnacht (The Fabulous Destiny Of...) 3:07
9 CORTINA 3- Cyclone (Extended Version) 0:30
10 Madame Ivonne 2:17
11 Cancion De Rango (Pa' Que Se Callen) 2:51
12 La Copa Del Olvido 2:32
13 Al Compas De Un Tango 2:37
14 CORTINA 4- Come Out, Come Out... 0:28
15 Simple 3:18
16 Los Hermanos (feat. Lhasa de Sela) 3:27
17 Maria Lando 4:38
18 CORTINA 5- We Thank You Very Sweetly 0:20
19 A Media Luz (add 3 second pause) 2:31
20 3 second pause 0:03
21 Se Va La Vida (Tango) 2:39
22 A Oscuras (Tango) 2:48
23 Qué Hacés Qué Hacés (Tango) 2:23

Album

Hotel Victoria

Adolfo Carabelli Orchestra / Recordings 1932 - 1...
Adolfo Carabelli Orchestra / Recordings 1932 - 1...
Su obra en la RCA Vol 02(1932-1933)

The Wizard Of Oz

Amélie

Middle of the Moment

How It Ends

The Wizard Of Oz

Tanturi - Castillo - Solo Tango

Tanturi - Castillo - Solo Tango

Tanturi - Castillo - Solo Tango

Tanturi - Castillo - Solo Tango

The Wizard Of Oz

Nectar

Nocturno

Afro-Peruvian Classics: The Soul of Black Peru
The Wizard Of Oz

RCA - Coleccion 78 RPM - Edgardo Donato -193...

RCA - Coleccion 78 RPM - Edgardo Donato -193...
Edgardo Donato - 1938/1942 - Coleccion 78 RPM2
RCA - Coleccion 78 RPM - Edgardo Donato -193...
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Artist

Adolfo Carabelli and his Orchestra

Adolfo Carabelli Orchestra

Adolfo Carabelli Orchestra & Alberto Gomez
Orquesta Adolfo Carabelli

Harold Arlen And E.Y. "Yip" Harburg

Yann Tiersen

Frith, Fred

DeVotchKa

Herbert Stothart - George Bassman - George Stoll
Ricardo Tanturi Y Su Orquesta Tipica Los Indios...
Ricardo Tanturi Y Su Orquesta Tipica Los Indios...
Ricardo Tanturi Y Su Orquesta Tipica Los Indios...
Ricardo Tanturi Y Su Orquesta Tipica Los Indios...
Herbert Stothart

Natalia Clavier

Bia

David Byrne

Harold Arlen - E'Y 'Yip' Harburg - Herbert Stothart...

Edgardo Donato

Edgardo Donato
Edgardo Donato Y Sus Muchachos

Edgardo Donato
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Name

CORTINA 6- Ding-Dong! The Witch Is Dead

Slippery Sidewalks (feat. Nelly Furtado) [Bonus T...

Luna (Full Moon Remix)

Poema

CORTINA 7- Ding-Dong! The Witch Is Dead (Rep...

Milonga Criolla (Canta ROBERTO MAIDA)
Milonga De Antafo (milonga)

Parque Patricios (Canta ERNESTO FAMA)
CORTINA 8- The Lullaby League

Fade Into You

Until

Army Dreamers

CORTINA 10- We Welcome You To The Munchki...

La Clavada
El Mareo
Como Aquella Princesa

Arrabalero (Tango)

CORTINA 11- Follow The Yellow Brick Road/You'...

Cornflake Girl (cut)

Sour Times

Embers of Love

CORTINA 12- We're Off To See The Wizard
Yo Soy El Tango M. Calo - A. Podesta

Si Tu Quisieras M. Calo - A. Podesta

Dos Fracasos M. Calo - A. Podesta

Percal M. Calo - A. Podesta

Time
0:31
3:33
5:36
2:55
0:33
3:04
2:52
2:34
0:19
4:56
3:09
3:13
0:28
2:23
2:50
2:52
2:32
0:32
3:26
4:14
4:25
0:34
2:48
2:40
2:38
2:55

Album

The Wizard Of Oz

Mar Dulce (Bonus Track Version)
Astor Piazzolla Remixed

Otros Aires 4

The Wizard Of Oz

Roberto Maida Canta Sus Exitos
Bailando Tangos, Valses Y Milongas
Sus Exitos Con Ernesto Fama
The Wizard Of Oz

So Tonight That | Might See

Kate and Leopold Soundtrack

Top 1000 Pop Hits of the 80's

The Wizard Of Oz

Las Grandes Orquestas Del Tango
Tangos De Salon

Tangos De Salon

Las Grandes Orquestas Del Tango / 40 Grandes...

The Wizard Of Oz
A Piano: The Collection

Dummy

The Wizard Of Oz

Sus Exitos Con Alberto Podesta, Jorge Ortiz Y R...
Sus Exitos Con Alberto Podesta, Jorge Ortiz Y R...
Sus Exitos Con Alberto Podesta, Jorge Ortiz Y R...

Sus Exitos Con Alberto Podesta, Jorge Ortiz Y R...
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Artist

Harold Arlen - E Y 'Yip' Harburg - Herbert Stothart...
Bajofondo

Alexkid

Otros Aires

Harold Arlen - E'Y 'Yip' Harburg - Herbert Stothart...
Francisco Canaro Con Roberto Maida

Francisco Canaro

Francisco Canaro

Harold Arlen - E'Y 'Yip' Harburg - Herbert Stothart...
Mazzy Star

Sting

Kate Bush

Harold Arlen - E Y 'Yip' Harburg - Herbert Stothart...
Fresedo, Osvaldo

Fresedo, Osvaldo Canta Ray, Roberto

Fresedo, Osvaldo Canta Ray, Roberto

Osvaldo Fresedo Y Su Orquesta Tipica

Harold Arlen And E.Y. "Yip" Harburg

Tori Amos

Portishead

Mich Gerber feat Imogen Heap

Harold Arlen And E.Y. "Yip" Harburg

Calé, Miguel/Podesta, Alberto

Calo6, Miguel/Podesta, Alberto

Calo6, Miguel/Podesta, Alberto

Calo6, Miguel/Podesta, Alberto
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Name

CORTINA 13- Were Off To See The Wizard
Maki Maki

Disko Partizani (short & slow)

Saragina Rumba

CORTINA 14- Were Off To See The Wizard
El13

Pur Clase

Unién civica

El Rapido (Tango)

CORTINA 15- Optimistic Voices

Choco Flanel

To Treno Fevgi Stis Okto - The Train Leaves At Ei...

Clubbed To Death

CORTINA 16- The Merry Old Land Of Oz
Son Cosas del Bandoneén

Llorar Por Una Mujer

En La Buena Y En La Mala

La Cumparsita

Time
0:27
3:33
2:43
2:00
0:28
2:29
2:35
2:27
2:22
0:30
3:45
3:14
4:56
0:31
2:44
2:47
2:26
2:42

Album
The Wizard Of Oz

Tales And Songs From Weddings And Funerals

Wer ist das ?

The Wizard Of Oz

Solos De Orquesta

Solos De Orquesta

Sus Exitos con Andrés Falgas y Teéfilo Ibafiez
Campo Afuera

The Wizard Of Oz

Trio

The Classic Collection

Escala

The Wizard Of Oz

The History of Tango / Enrique Rodriguez - Recor...

Tangos Con Armando Moreno

The History of Tango / Enrique Rodriguez - Recor...
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Artist

Harold Arlen And E.Y. "Yip" Harburg
Goran Bregovic

Shantel

17 Hippies

Harold Arlen And E.Y. "Yip" Harburg
Rodolfo Biagi Y Su Orquesta Tipica
Rodolfo Biagi Y Su Orquesta Tipica
Rodolfo Biagi Y Su Orquesta Tipica
Rodolfo Biagi Y Su Orquesta Tipica
Harold Arlen And E.Y. "Yip" Harburg
Lydie Auvray

Nicos

Escala

Harold Arlen And E.Y. "Yip" Harburg
Enrique Rodriguez & His Orchestra & Roberto Fl...
Enrique Rodriguez Con Armando Moreno
Enrique Rodriguez

Enrique Rodriguez & His Orchestra



